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STOCKING LANE

STOCKING AVENUE

ES

1

Green Acres House

STOCKING AVENUE

Car Park

500Ø
 WATERMAIN 1.55

dp
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Ø WATERMAIN 1.7

dp

(Into Scrub/ Overgrowth)

375
Ø WATERMAIN (GPR Signa

l) 1.
5dp

500Ø WATERMAIN (GPR Signal) 1.2dp
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1.5
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400Ø WATERMAIN (Record-Not Detected)
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Ø WATE

RMAIN
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rd-N
ot D

etec
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300Ø STORM
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IL:125.03

MH06
CL:126.08
IL:125.53

MH22
CL:128.56
IL:126.96
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180Ø GASMAIN (Record-Not Detected)

180Ø GASMAIN (Record-Not Detected)

180Ø GASMAIN (Record-Not Detected)

180Ø GASMAIN (Record-Not Detected)
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2x100Ø UPC (Empty) 1.3dp100Ø UPC (Empty) 0.75dp
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CLEAR STEM TREES - NATIVE SPECIES MIX

NATIVE SPECIES / POLLINATOR FRIENDLY
PLANTING MIX

SWALE / BIORETENTION PLANTING MIX

RAINGARDEN PLANTING MIX

GRASS

WOOD CHIP FINISH

PAVED FOOTPATHS

PRIVATE AMENITY SPACE

STORAGE ELEMENTS (BIKE / BINS / SERVICES)

ROADWAYS

PARKING

BENCH

TIMBER PLAY FEATURE

CYCLE STAND

01 - BUILDING 1 - 3 STOREY DUPLEX TYPES

02 - BUILDING 2 - 3 STOREY DUPLEX TYPES

03 - BUILDING 3 - 3 STOREY DUPLEX AND 2 STOREY HOUSE TYPES

04 - COMMUNAL AMENITY SPACE

05 - PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

06 - SuDS RAINWATER GARDEN

07 - SuDS SWALE / BIORETENTION AREA

08 - PROPOSED ENTRANCE FROM STOCKING AVENUE - ADJUSTMENT TO
BUS-STOP AND LIMITED REMOVAL OF EXISTING TREES REQUIRED TO
FACILITATE

 09 - EXISTING PATH, CYCLEPATH AND TREES TO BE PROTECTED AND
RETAINED

10 - PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN ACCESS

11 - POTENTIAL FUTURE PEDESTRIAN CONNECTION / PERMEABILITY

12 - STRUCTURE PANTING TO BOUNDARY - MIXED NATIVE AND POLLINATOR
SPECIES EXISTING VEGETATION TO BE RETAINED WHERE POSSIBLE

13 - ADJACENT LANDS IN SDCC OWNERSHIP

14 - EXISTING ENTRANCE TO STOCKING HILL

15 - POTENTIAL FUTURE ENTRANCE TO ADJACENT LANDS IN SDCC
OWNERSHIP - LOCATION MAY BE ADJUSTED SUBJECT TO FUTURE
MASTERPLAN FOR ADJACENT LANDS
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AND ACTIVE FRONTAGES
STRONGLY REINFORCED BOUNDARY
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WELL LOCATED AND OVERLOOKED
OPEN SPACE

CLEAR VEHICULAR AND CYCLE
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Note: All service locations indicative
only. Service provider to be
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